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11/2/19 Turn N Burn Results
Name

Open AM

Katy McKay
Karen Mitchell
Brandy Schanno
Garan Buller
Open PM

Katy McKay
Karen Mitchell
Garan Buller
3500 AM

Tanya Ledbetter
Christine Conley
Bobbi Jo Newman
Amy Stafford
Dana Millin
Chloe Peters
Karen Mitchell
Tonya Bender
3500 PM

Tanya Ledbetter
Bobbi Jo Newman
Christine Conley
Dana Millin
Chloe Peters
Karen Mitchell
Tonya Bender
1000 AM

Avah Lawler
Kendyl Hanning
Danette Brown
Melea White
Lauren Leyva
Lisa Mclean
1000 PM

Avah Lawler
Kendyl Hanning
Danette Brown
Melea White

Lisa Mclean

Horse

Jay

Driftin Blue Ledoux
Arnold

Caddy

Jay
Driftin Blue Ledoux
Caddy

Tk Dualin Easy Jet

Eyes Jack Sensation
Goldimax

LB Time for Sunshine - Red
Itchi Kahn

Fellas Top Gal

Nu Anchor Management
Judges Sweet Score - Sweets

Tk Dualin Easy Jet

Goldimax

Eyes Jack Sensation

Itchi Kahn

Fellas Top Gal

Nu Anchor Management
Judges Sweet Score - Sweets

Kenos Chaos

THR Nottabittagold
Banditskippin Bambi
Go With Grace
Auspicious Aubra-Myla
RLM Francie Fame

Kenos Chaos

THR Nottabittagold
Banditskippin Bambi
Go With Grace

RLM Francie Fame

Time

15.621
15.758
21.244+
20.681+

15.621
15.758
20.681

15.509
15.909
15.969
16.234
16.519
16.708
17.701
22.037+

15.207
15.969
16.335
16.519
16.708
18.547
22.037+

16.363
16.565
16.683
18.247
21.906
23.442

16.363
16.496
16.683
18.247
23.442+

S won

S 48.00
S 32.00
S 60.00
S 40.00
S 24.00
S 16.00
S 35.00
S 21.00
S 14.00
S 18.00
S 12.00
S 15.00
S 10.00
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200 AM
Bekkie
Amy
Emma
Danette
Sandy
Hailee
Hollee
Jessie

200 PM
Amy
Danette
Emma
Sandy
Hailee
Hollee
Jessie
Tonya

4D AM
iD
Bekkie
Elisha
Tanya
Jessica
Katy
Tonya
2D
Shelby
Christy
Karen
Britni
Katy
Cindi
Tonya
Brooke
Tamara
Katie
Mecarte
Tonya
Christine
Bobbi Jo
Angie
Mecarte
Mindy

Bowerman
Hersey
Suing

Brown
Foster-Yanez
Polzel
Kaseberg
Abbas

Hersey
Brown

Suing
Foster-Yanez
Polzel
Kaseberg
Abbas
Rosebrook

Bowerman
Zellner
Ledbetter
Hannan
McKay
Rosebrook

Rice
Kruse
Mitchell
Green
McKay
Holland
Rosebrook
Blevins
Scroggs
Barnhart
Cook
Rosebrook
Conley
Newman
Finley
Cook
Hendricks

WSR Smokin Rooster
Chromes Smokin Gun
Bj Jillian Chex

Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux
Foolish Judge - Zee
Skip The Pepto

Annie

Ace

Chromes Smokin Gun
Peppy Dry Nic - Ledoux
Bj Jillian Chex

Foolish Judge - Zee
Skip The Pepto

Annie

Ace

Goose

Blazin Lucky Charms

Big Sky Vati - Skyler

Tk Dualin Easy Jet

CP Bolt

Jay

Streaking Coolcat - Nifty

Zees Three X the Cash

Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger

Driftin Blue Ledoux
Eye Take Prayer
Fuzzy Socks

Salleys A Cool Cat
Goodbye Bay Bay

DC Mister Twister - Hammy

Judges Streakinsteel
Smoke N Phoenix
Atticus

Lion in the House
Eyes Jack Sensation
Goldimax

JoJo

Money

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie

16.178
16.533
17.305

17.49
17.821
18.128
18.365
21.654

16.533
16.935
16.998
17.821
18.019
18.365

18.53
22.058

15.198
15.467
15.509
15.525
15.621
15.668

15.733
15.747
15.758
15.762
15.784
15.787
15.825
15.867
15.877

15.89
15.893
15.906
15.909
15.969
16.018
16.033
16.108

W

W

v n nun

wvr N n n

20.00
12.00
8.00

20.00
12.00
8.00

130.00
97.00
65.00
32.00

117.00
87.00
58.00
29.00
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Chloe
3D

Amy
Amanda
Adrianne
Siterra
Karsyn
Tonya
Dana
Kendyl
Stephanie
4D
Meredith
Carla
Kaylee
Shana
Miska
Kai

Kami
Cindy
Michelle
Karen
Ryann
Michele
Makayla
Ruth
Tonya
Lisa
Randi
Bekkie
Barbara
Nicki
Therese
Amanda
Taylor
Tayler Jo
Cassidy
Danette
Garan

4D PM
iD
Bekkie
Tanya
Elisha
Brooke
Katy

Peters

Stafford
Kinhnarath
Wagner
Magee
West
Bender
Millin
Hanning
Culpepper

Pierce-Brewer

Bridges
Hofman
Johnson
Story
Moorhead
Ontko
Legg
Kennedy
Mitchell
Mitchell
Simmelink
Johnson
Broadhurst
Bender
Mclean
Garthwaite
Bowerman
Goss
McKay
Mott

Bain

Selby
Sherman
Clark
Brown
Buller

Bowerman
Ledbetter
Zellner
Blevins
McKay

Dependable Injun

LB Time for Sunshine - Red
SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Flit N For Perks

Flashin That Cash - Rooster
Skippers Smooth Luv

DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy
Itchi Kahn

THR Nottabittagold

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

News of A Hero

Chacha Cherry Bomb

TH Party Hard -Vegas

Tyga

Shoot Yeah Im Jettin

Drifter Jet Hancock
Weeman

Freckles Brown

Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley
Nu Anchor Management
Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels
Tracey

Quincy

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
RLM Francie Fame
Delilah-nr

Flirtn With A Streak

DTF Speedy Lou

Quill

Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny
Wasabi

Anyol Scarlet

Shine and Dash

Nick

Banditskippin Bambi

Caddy

Blazin Lucky Charms

Tk Dualin Easy Jet

Big Sky Vati - Skyler

DC Mister Twister - Hammy
Jay

16.164

16.234
16.248
16.371
16.393
16.427
16.485
16.519
16.565
16.573

16.734
16.739
16.774
16.814
16.978
17.191
17.251
17.261
17.478
17.701
18.103
19.163
20.769
25.758
922.037
923.442
915.622
915.745
915.77
916.043
916.885
916.956
917.274
917.55
917.698
934.219
920.681

15.198
15.207
15.467
15.516
15.621

99.00
75.00
50.00
25.00

wvr N n n

86.00
65.00
43.00
22.00

wvr N n n

S 114.00
S 86.00
S 57.00
S 29.00
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Tonya
Cindi
2D
Christy
Shelby
Christy
Karen
Britni
Katy
Tonya
Tamara
Katie
Mecarte
Adrianne
Tonya
Bobbi Jo
Angie
Mecarte
Chloe
3D
Karsyn
Amanda
Christine
Taylor
Siterra
Tonya
Kendyl
4D
Meredith
Kaylee
Shana
Kami
Kai
Ryann
Michelle
Cindy
Cassidy
Karen
Michele
Makayla
Garan
Tonya
Lisa
Ruth
Bekkie
Barbara
Nicki

Rosebrook
Holland

Kruse

Rice

Kruse
Mitchell
Green
McKay
Rosebrook
Scroggs
Barnhart
Cook
Wagner
Rosebrook
Newman
Finley
Cook
Peters

West
Kinhnarath
Conley
Selby
Magee
Bender
Hanning

Pierce-Brewer
Hofman
Johnson
Ontko
Moorhead
Mitchell
Kennedy
Legg

Clark
Mitchell
Simmelink
Johnson
Buller
Bender
Mclean
Broadhurst
Bowerman
Goss
McKay

Streaking Coolcat - Nifty
Salleys A Cool Cat

Horse

Zees Three X the Cash
Shesa Easy Judge - Ginger
Driftin Blue Ledoux
Eye Take Prayer
Fuzzy Socks
Goodbye Bay Bay
Judges Streakinsteel
Smoke N Phoenix
Atticus

Flit N For Perks

Lion in the House
Goldimax

JoJo

Money

Dependable Injun

Skippers Smooth Luv

SS Cute N Snappy - Diamond
Eyes Jack Sensation

Anyol Scarlet

Flashin That Cash - Rooster

DS Sweet Lady Bar - Dreamy
THR Nottabittagold

News of A Hero

TH Party Hard -Vegas

Tyga

Weeman

Drifter Jet Hancock

Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser
Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley
Freckles Brown

Nick

Nu Anchor Management
Barlink Bright Jewel-Jewels
Tracey

Caddy

Judges Sweet Score - Sweets
RLM Francie Fame

Quincy

Flirtn With A Streak

DTF Speedy Lou

Quill

15.668
15.686

15.705
15.733
15.747
15.758
15.762
15.784
15.825
15.877

15.89
15.893
15.901
15.906
15.969
16.018
16.033
16.164

16.222
16.248
16.335
16.367
16.393
16.485
16.496

16.734
16.774
16.814
17.251
17.298
17.41
17.478
17.595
17.655
18.547
19.163
19.521
920.681
922.037
923.442
99.99
915.745
915.77
916.043

v n n un

wvr N n n

wvr N n n

103.00
77.00
52.00
26.00

88.00
66.00
44.00
22.00

76.00
57.00
38.00
19.00
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Carla Bridges

Therese Mott
Tayler Jo Sherman
Danette Brown

500 Novice Rider AM
1D

Karsyn West
Emma Suing

2D

Hailee Polzel
Kassi Johnson
3D

Reagan Goodman
4D

Hollee Kaseberg
Tyler Wallace
Charlee Mitchell
Teagan Brewer
Velvet Foster
Boots Raccoon
Isabell Rosebrook
Nichole Saccuvato
Emily Fitch

500 Novice Rider PM
1D

Karsyn West

2D

Emma Suing

3D

Kassi Johnson
Hailee Polzel
Reagan Goodman
4D

Charlee Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Tyler Wallace
Velvet Foster
Boots Raccoon
Nichole Saccuvato
Emily Fitch

Chacha Cherry Bomb
Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny

Shine and Dash
Banditskippin Bambi

Skippers Smooth Luv
Bj Jillian Chex

Skip The Pepto
Warrior

Shorty

Annie

Vinnie

Emma
Bunnella Skye
Abby

Jax

Lucy Lu

Misti

Lynx

Skippers Smooth Luv

Bj Jillian Chex

Warrior
Skip The Pepto
Shorty

Emma
Annie
Vinnie
Abby
Jax
Misti
Lynx

916.762
916.885

917.55
934.219

16.427
16.549

17.133
17.406

17.56

18.365
18.453
19.403
20.233
21.822
24.643
26.038
48.938
922.374

16.222

16.761

17.406
17.465
17.56

18.302
18.365
18.866
21.668
24.643
45.307

920.4

34.00

30.00

26.00

22.00

29.00

26.00

22.00

19.00



